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Finding an affordable LED bulb that looks and lights like an incandescent can be 

a challenge. There’s weird shapes, bulky sizes and most carry a hefty price tag.

Cree® LED bulbs are different. Only Cree LED bulbs look and light like an 

incandescent, while using up to 85% less energy and lasting 25 times longer.

Made with a glass bulb like an incandescent, so it has that incandescent filament 

look. The light from Cree LED bulbs comes on instantly and is omnidirectional, 

fully distributing light above, below and all-around the bulb.

Cree LED bulbs: easy on the eyes and your wallet.

What makes them great?
• A-type bulb style with a standard screw in 

base. ( E26 base). 
• Save money now and save money later.

Uses up to 85% less energy than an 
incandescent.

• Built to light and last. Covered by Cree’s
industry-leading 10-year limited 
warranty.

• Cree LED Filament Tower™ Technology.
The genius idea inside that powers our 
omni-directional, all-around light.

• 25,000-hour lifetime compared to about 
1,000 hours for typical incandescent.

• Perfect for indoor and outdoor lighting.
(Damp Rated)

• Dimmable with most standard
dimmers. 

• Instant-on light.
• Mercury free.

866.924.3645www.creebulb.com

Available in soft white and daylight 

color temperatures.

Energy E�cient



Wattage Equivalent

Energy Used (Watts)

Lumens

Color Rendering Index

Correlated Color
Temperature (K)

Maximum Overall
Length (Inches)

Bulb Diameter (Inches)

Weight (Ounces)

Bulb Shape

Cree LED 100-Watt Replacement Soft White

100

18

1600

>80 CRI

2700K

5.0 in

2.675 in

5.8 oz

A21

Daylight

100

18

1600

>80 CRI

5000K

5.0 in

2.675 in

5.8 oz

A21
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Cree LED 75-Watt Replacement Soft White

75

13.5

1100

>80 CRI

2700K

4.4 in

2.4 in

6 oz

A19

Daylight

75

13.5

1100

>80 CRI

5000K

4.4 in

2.4 in

6 oz

A19

Instant-on,

all-around
light distribution.

Dimmable
with most 
standard 
dimmers.  

 
less energy.
85%
Uses up to

built in 
the USA.

Designed and
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Cree LED 40-Watt Replacement Soft White

40

6

450

>80 CRI

2700K

4.4 in

2.4 in

3.9 oz

A19

Daylight

40

6

450

>80 CRI

5000K

4.4 in

2.4 in

3.9 oz

A19
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Cree LED 60-Watt Replacement Soft White

60

9.5

800

>80 CRI

2700K

4.4 in

2.4 in

3.9 oz

A19

Daylight

60

9

800

>80 CRI

5000K

4.4 in

2.4 in

3.9 oz

A19
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Cree LED light bulbs work about everywhere you’d use a standard 

A-type bulb. Just screw them in, turn them on and start saving money. 

Cree LED bulbs are built to last, and they’re covered by our industry-

leading 10-year warranty, so you can be sure the savings will last too.

Cree LED A-Type Light Bulbs:


