

Energy Efficient

LED Light Bulbs

Standard A-Type

The Biggest Thing Since the Light Bulb.™

Finding an affordable LED bulb that looks and lights like an incandescent can be a challenge. There's weird shapes, bulky sizes and most carry a hefty price tag.

Cree® LED bulbs are different. Only Cree LED bulbs look and light like an incandescent, while using up to 85% less energy and lasting 25 times longer.

Made with a glass bulb like an incandescent, so it has that incandescent filament look. The light from Cree LED bulbs comes on instantly and is omnidirectional, fully distributing light above, below and all-around the bulb.

Cree LED bulbs: easy on the eyes and your wallet.





What makes them great?

- A-type bulb style with a standard screw in base. (*E26 base*).
- Save money now and save money later.
 Uses up to 85% less energy than an incandescent.
- Built to light and last. Covered by Cree's industry-leading 10-year limited warranty.
- Cree LED Filament Tower™ Technology. The genius idea inside that powers our omni-directional, all-around light.
- 25,000-hour lifetime compared to about 1,000 hours for typical incandescent.
- Perfect for indoor and outdoor lighting. (Damp Rated)
- Dimmable with most standard dimmers.
- · Instant-on light.
- · Mercury free.

Available in soft white and daylight color temperatures.

www.creebulb.com

866.924.3645











© Cree, Inc. All rights reserved. For informational purposes only. Not a warranty or specification. See cree.com/lighting warranty for warranty. The Home Depot® is a registered trademark of Homer TLC, Inc. Cree® and the Cree logo are registered trademarks, and Filament Tower™ and The Biggest Thing Since the Light Bulb™ are trademarks of Cree, Inc.





Cree LED light bulbs work about everywhere you'd use a standard A-type bulb. Just screw them in, turn them on and start saving money. Cree LED bulbs are built to last, and they're covered by our industry-leading 10-year warranty, so you can be sure the savings will last too.

Cree LED 60-Watt Replacement



Replacement	Soft White	Daylight
Wattage Equivalent	60	60
Energy Used (Watts)	9.5	9
Lumens	800	800
Color Rendering Index	>80 CRI	>80 CRI
Correlated Color Temperature (K)	2700K	5000K
Maximum Overall Length (Inches)	4.4 in	4.4 in
Bulb Diameter (Inches)	2.4 in	2.4 in
Weight (Ounces)	3.9 oz	3.9 oz
Bulb Shape	A19	A19

Cree LED 40-Watt Replacement soft White Daylight



керіасепіені	Soft White	Daylight
Wattage Equivalent	40	40
Energy Used (Watts)	6	6
Lumens	450	450
Color Rendering Index	>80 CRI	>80 CRI
Correlated Color Temperature (K)	2700K	5000K
Maximum Overall Length (Inches)	4.4 in	4.4 in
Bulb Diameter (Inches)	2.4 in	2.4 in
Weight (Ounces)	3.9 oz	3.9 oz
Bulb Shape	A19	A19

Cree LED 75-Watt Replacement



Replacement	Soft White	Daylight
Wattage Equivalent	75	75
Energy Used (Watts)	13.5	13.5
Lumens	1100	1100
Color Rendering Index	>80 CRI	>80 CRI
Correlated Color Temperature (K)	2700K	5000K
Maximum Overall Length (Inches)	4.4 in	4.4 in
Bulb Diameter (Inches)	2.4 in	2.4 in
Weight (Ounces)	6 oz	6 oz
Bulb Shape	A19	A19

Cree LED 100-Watt Replacement



Replacement	Soft White	Daylight
Wattage Equivalent	100	100
Energy Used (Watts)	18	18
Lumens	1600	1600
Color Rendering Index	>80 CRI	>80 CRI
Correlated Color Temperature (K)	2700K	5000K
Maximum Overall Length (Inches)	5.0 in	5.0 in
Bulb Diameter (Inches)	2.675 in	2.675 in
Weight (Ounces)	5.8 oz	5.8 oz
Bulb Shape	A21	A21

Cree LED A-Type Light Bulbs:







